YEMIMNOHAT KPACHOAPCKOI'O KPAA MO MAABAHNIO

KponoTkuH, 8. - 11.2.2022

AucTtaHuua 24
10.02.2022 - 10:50

MyxuunHbl, 200m Bpacc

15 net n ctapue
Pesynbtarsl

Hopmatme MC 12 +: 2:22.25 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 2:30.25 / HopmatuB | pa3psg 9 +: 2:40.25 / Hopmatus Il paspsg 9 +: 2:59.50 /

Hopmartus Ill paspag 9 +: 3:22.50

Ouku: FINA 2021

MecTo

NGO A~WNE

KNEL, Muxaunn
MYXHATbIN, BoraaH
MAXXHWKOB, Hukuta
3E/IEHEB, Makcum
LWEBYEHKO, Apocnas
BOWKO, ApTem
XBATWVIK, lopgeii
HVKONEHKO, Erop
E®VMOB, JaHuna
NAKTUOHOB, AmuTpnii
CTEMAHOB, Huknta
ABOPCKWW, Spocnas
NA3APEB , CtenaH
MEPKYLIEB, AHTOH
HABOWUEHKO, ApTem
MOTAFOBCKWW, Mupocnas
AKOBEHKO, Bnagucnas
POKWH, Erop

TA3AAH, AHywaBaH

lon poxaeHus

06
02
98
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
05
07
07
07
07
07
04
07
07

KpacHogap
KpacHogap
KpacHogap
[nHckoi palioH

JleHnHrpagckunin palioH

KpacHogap

Coun

AHana
KaBka3ckuii paioH
KaBka3ckuii paiioH
Efcknii paitoH
AHana
KaBka3ckuii paiioH
AHana

Coun

KywieBckuii paioH
NabuHcknii palioH
AHana
KaBka3ckuii paioH

Bpewms

2:31.20
2:33.03
2:34.48
2:35.04
2:39.08
2:39.71
2:39.94
2:46.30
2:47.18
2:47.19
2:47.37
2:47.51
2:53.59
2:54.91
2:56.07
2:57.26
3:03.32
3:11.35
3:27.98

Oukun

580
559
544
538
498
492
490
436
429
429
427
426
383
374
367
360
325
286

100m

1:14.37
1:19.51
1:15.96
1:15.36
1:19.37
1:18.74
1:18.17
1:18.87
1:23.32
1:21.50
1:23.03
1:20.04
1:24.87
1:23.46
1:20.91
1:22.46
1:31.13
1:30.85
1:35.97

200m

1:16.83
1:13.52
1:18.52
1:19.68
1:19.71
1:20.97
1:21.77
1:27.43
1:23.86
1:25.69
1:24.34
1:27.47
1:28.72
1:31.45
1:35.16
1:34.80
1:32.19
1:40.50
1:52.01

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Southern Federal District/Krasnodar Territory
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